@LG

LG E2341V-BN eninedn 006vn 58,4 cm (23") 1920 x 1080
elkovooTolxeia Full HD Mabpog (Mabpo)

Brand : LG

Product name : E2341V-BN

Article code: E2341V-BN

LG E2341V-BN. Méyeboc 066vnc: 58,4 cm (23"), Brjua etkovoototyelwv: 1920 x 1080 etkovootolyela,
Tomog HD: Full HD, Xpdvog andkplong avavéwang: 5 ms, Eyyevric avaAoyia elkévag: 16:9, Mwvia Béaong,
optlévtia: 170°, Fwvia B€aong, katakdpuen: 160°. Avdptnon VESA. Xpwua ntpoidévtoc: Madpog (Madpo)

006vn

TOmnog teyxvoAoyiag 08évng
MéyeBoc 00évng *

Brjua elkovooTtolyeiwy *

TOmog HD *

Eyyevric avaAoyia eikévag *
086vn agrg *

dwTtewdTNTA 006VNG (TUTLK)
Xpévog andkplong avavéwong *

YnootnEL{OUEVEG QVAADTELG
YPAPLKWV

Ndyo¢ dlaoTtdocwy

Avaloyla avtiBeonc (Suvakr)
Twvia 6€aonc, oplévtia

Twvia 6€aong, KaTakopLON
AplBudc xpwudtwy 086vng *
3D ovpBatéTnTa

MoAvpéoa
Evowpatwuéva nyeia *
Evowpatwpévn Kapepa *
Zxédlo

Xpwua mpoidvtog *
ZuvbeopoTnTa

Mooétnta Bupwv VGA
MooétnTa Bupwv DVI-D
MooétnTa Bupwyv HDMI

3H

58,4 cm (23")

1920 x 1080 ewkovooToLyeia
Full HD

16:9

X

250 cd/m?

5ms

1920 x 1080 (HD 1080)

16:9

5000000:1

170°

160°

16,78 ekaToupOpLY XpWHATA
X

Maopog (Madpo)

ZuvbeopoTNTA
€€660UC OKOVTTLKWY
HDCP

Epyovopia

Avaptnon VESA *

Alenagr tonoBétnong ndveA
Yrodoxr kAewdaptdg kaAwdiov *

YuvbeBeite kaL naigte

Awaxeipnon evépyelag
KatavdAwon oybog *
KatavdAwon woxbog, evepyod *
KatavdAwon l02(l')0C,
QMEVEPYOMOLNEVD
Bapog kat SiaoTdoELg
MAdTog (ue Tn Bdon)
Bd&6oc¢ (ue tn Bdon)
Yyog (pe tn Bdon)
Bdpog (ue Bdon)
MAGTog (xwpig Baan)
BdBog (xwplg Baon)
“Yyog (xwplg Bdan)
Bdpog (xwplc Bdan)
AA\a XAPAKTNPLOTIKA

ONokANpwpévog emAoyEéag
KavaAlol TnAedpaong

TePHATIKO

Thin client eykateotnuévo

v
75 x 75 mm
X
v

28 W
03w

03W

546 mm
179 mm
407 mm
3,4 kg
546 mm
57 mm
342 mm
3,1 kg
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
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are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
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business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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