

LG E2341V-BN επίπεδη οθόνη 58,4 cm (23") 1920 x 1080 εικονοστοιχεία Full HD Μαύρος (Μαύρο)

Brand: LG Article code: E2341V-BN

Product name : E2341V-BN

LG E2341V-BN. Μέγεθος οθόνης: 58,4 cm (23"), Βήμα εικονοστοιχείων: 1920×1080 εικονοστοιχεία, Τύπος HD: Full HD, Χρόνος απόκρισης ανανέωσης: 5 ms, Εγγενής αναλογία εικόνας: 16:9, Γωνία θέασης, οριζόντια: 170° , Γωνία θέασης, κατακόρυφη: 160° . Ανάρτηση VESA. Χρώμα προϊόντος: Μαύρος (Μαύρο)





Οθόνη		Συνδεσιμότητα	
Τύπος τεχνολογίας οθόνης	3H	εξόδους ακουστικών	1
Μέγεθος οθόνης *	58,4 cm (23")	HDCP	✓
Βήμα εικονοστοιχείων * Τύπος HD *	1920 x 1080 εικονοστοιχεία Full HD * 16:9	Εργονομία	
Εγγενής αναλογία εικόνας *		Ανάρτηση VESA *	✓
Οθόνη αφής *	×	Διεπαφή τοποθέτησης πάνελ	75 x 75 mm
Φωτεινότητα οθόνης (τυπική)	250 cd/m ²	Υποδοχή κλειδαριάς καλωδίου *	×
Χρόνος απόκρισης ανανέωσης *	5 ms	Συνδεθείτε και παίξτε	✓
Υποστηριζόμενες αναλύσεις γραφικών	1920 x 1080 (HD 1080)	Διαχείρηση ενέργειας	
 Λόγος διαστάσεων	16:9	Κατανάλωση ισχύος *	28 W
Αναλογία αντίθεσης (δυναμική)	5000000:1	Κατανάλωση ισχύος, ενεργό *	0,3 W
Γωνία θέασης, οριζόντια	170°	Κατανάλωση ισχύος, απενεργοποιημένο	0,3 W
Γωνία θέασης, κατακόρυφη	160°		
Αριθμός χρωμάτων οθόνης *	16,78 εκατομμύρια χρώματα	Βάρος και διαστάσεις	
3D συμβατότητα	×	Πλάτος (με τη βάση)	546 mm
Πολυμέσα		Βάθος (με τη βάση)	179 mm
Ενσωματωμένα ηχεία *	X	Ύψος (με τη βάση)	407 mm
Ενσωματωμένη κάμερα *		Βάρος (με βάση)	3,4 kg
Ενοωματωμενή καμέρα **	X	Πλάτος (χωρίς βάση)	546 mm
Σχέδιο		Βάθος (χωρίς βάση)	57 mm 342 mm
Χρώμα προϊόντος *	Μαύρος (Μαύρο)	Ύψος (χωρίς βάση) Βάρος (χωρίς βάση)	3,1 kg
Συνδεσιμότητα		Άλλα χαρακτηριστικά	3/2 Ng
Ποσότητα θυρών VGA	1		
_ / ^ / ~		Ολοκληρωμένος επιλογέας	×
Ποσότητα θυρών DVI-D	1	καναλιού τηλεόρασης	^
Ποσότητα θυρών DVI-D Ποσότητα θυρών HDMI	1	καναλιού τηλεόρασης Τερματικό	^

Catalog Object Cloud



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.